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LISTA PRELIMINAR DE ELEITORES TAE

CAMPUS: REITORIA
Namero de eleitores: 266 - Lista gerada em: 29/03/23

Prontuario E-mail institucional Primeiro nome
SP11277X a*****i@ifsp.edu.br Abner
SM247856 a*****a@ifsp.edu.br Ada
SP081103 b*****o@ifsp.edu.br Adalberto
RT147035 a*****a@ifsp.edu.br Adelino
RT144216 a****+*a@ifsp.edu.br Adenir
BT247352 a*****o@ifsp.edu.br Ado
RT144964 a**** ¥ @ifsp.edu.br Adriana
RT147047 a*****o@ifsp.edu.br Adriane
RT207081 a*****s@ifsp.edu.br Adriano
RT147023 a*****@ifsp.edu.br Adriano
RT131131 a***¥**o@ifsp.edu.br Adriano
BT214322 a*****o@ifsp.edu.br Afonso
RT144186 a***¥*+*a@ifsp.edu.br Afonso
RT136608 a*****n@ifsp.edu.br Alan
RT204948 a***¥*+*o@ifsp.edu.br Alan
SP122683 a***¥xxz@ifsp.edu.br Alessandra
SP082260 a***¥**s@ifsp.edu.br Aline
RT241556 a¥**¥*¥*a@ifsp.edu.br Ana
RT140685 p*****o@ifsp.edu.br Ana
RT253479 a¥**¥*¥*a@ifsp.edu.br Ana
RT142578 a** ¥+ *s@ifsp.edu.br Ana
CG102015 a¥**¥*¥*a@ifsp.edu.br Ana
RT144988 v¥*Exr@ifsp.edu.br Ana
RT222392 a¥**¥*¥*a@ifsp.edu.br Anderson
RT248198 a***¥*+*a@ifsp.edu.br Andrea
RT254241 a*****o@ifsp.edu.br Andre
RT132536 a***¥**s@ifsp.edu.br Andre
RT14499X a*****y@ifsp.edu.br Andre
RG20111X a***¥*+*0@ifsp.edu.br Andreia
RT101783 a¥**¥*¥*a@ifsp.edu.br Andre
RT14258X a** ¥ @ifsp.edu.br Andre
RT145002 a*****o@ifsp.edu.br Andre
RT138496 a****+*e@ifsp.edu.br Anete
PC130837 a*****o@ifsp.edu.br Angela
RT23834X a***¥**a@ifsp.edu.br Angelica
RT203130 a¥**¥*¥*a@ifsp.edu.br Antonia
HT234333 a*****e@ifsp.edu.br Antonio
$J222379 a****¥*s@ifsp.edu.br Antonio
10236883 a¥****a@ifsp.edu.br Ari
SP205175 d*****3@ifsp.edu.br Bernardo
RT132640 b*****s@ifsp.edu.br Bruna
RT255348 b*****3@ifsp.edu.br Bruna
RT146225 b*****s@ifsp.edu.br Bruno
RT146961 k¥ @ifsp.edu.br Camila
RT238028 cHF***a@ifsp.edu.br Camila
SP112926 ¥ o@ifsp.edu.br Camila
50237437 cH****o@ifsp.edu.br Camilo
RT135720 k¥ o@ifsp.edu.br Carina
SP112781 cHH¥r@ifsp.edu.br Carlos
RT131192 R *c@ifsp.edu.br Carlos
RT220188 cH****o@ifsp.edu.br Carolina
PE112045 ¥ @ifsp.edu.br Cassia
SP070270 cHF*+*s@ifsp.edu.br Celso
RT142591 R @ifsp.edu.br Cezar
RT24496X ¥ @ifsp.edu.br Cid
RT202551 c*****e@ifsp.edu.br Cilene
RT228552 ¥ @ifsp.edu.br Cimere
SP060604 ¥ s@ifsp.edu.br Clara
RT201704 cHF*r¥z@ifsp.edu.br Constancia
RT20447X R @ifsp.edu.br Cristiane
SP082673 cH¥***a@ifsp.edu.br Cristiane
RT238636 ¥ @ifsp.edu.br Cristiane
BP141197 cHF ¥ @ifsp.edu.br Cristiane
RT250740 c*H***a@ifsp.edu.br Cristina
RT13272X cH***a@ifsp.edu.br Cristina
RT146201 R @ifsp.edu.br Cynthia
RT145026 ¥ h @ifsp.edu.br Cynthia
RT204535 d*****a@ifsp.edu.br Daniela
RT132664 b*****t@ifsp.edu.br Daniel
RT142608 d*****i@ifsp.edu.br Daniel
RT145038 d*****n@ifsp.edu.br Daniel
RT138101 d*****s@ifsp.edu.br Danielle
RT229131 d*****s@ifsp.edu.br Danielle
SP102556 d*****a@ifsp.edu.br Danielle
SP091157 d*****2@ifsp.edu.br Daniel
RT14504X d*****a@ifsp.edu.br Daniel
RT132548 d*****a@ifsp.edu.br Danillo
RT138472 d*****i@ifsp.edu.br Danilo
RT137789 d*****a@ifsp.edu.br Debora
RT228266 d*****o@ifsp.edu.br Decio
RT840191 d*****o@ifsp.edu.br Decio
SP102313 d*****3@ifsp.edu.br Deir
SP082211 fr***e@ifsp.edu.br Denilza
JC209983 d*****s@ifsp.edu.br Denis
SP091169 d*****o@ifsp.edu.br Denis
RT201911 d*****m@ifsp.edu.br Douglas
SP102325 d*****a@ifsp.edu.br Dyane
SP102544 e*****p@ifsp.edu.br Edmilson
RT040095 e¥****r@ifsp.edu.br Edmur
RT131064 e** ¥+ ¥n@ifsp.edu.br Edson




RT207378
SP111636
RT135185
RT123559
SM247844
RT145889
RT140843
RT142621
SP103044
SP11151X
RT142633
RT142645
RT130084
SP090360
RT830227
243711
RT255002
RT223645
$724448X
SP091960
RT209922
SP113633
RT228977
BV204705
SP081814
RT146936
RT255221
RT145087
RT221909
VP245847
RT204936
RT209934
RT201996
RT122270
RT247637
RT205333
57134855
$J134582
RT250326
RT200852
SP215855
RT220449
RT124199
RT252682
SP229143
SP100286
RT135719
SP11358X
RT144095
RT205266
RT255452
RT225605
RT207275
SP08184X
SP090384
RT254356
RT145129
PE201522
RT257047
CJ244132
RT225526
RT135562
RT201753
RT229611
SP091030
RT241325
RT253820
CG130734
SP082181
RT136128
RT224480
SZ24577X
RT133231
ST080937
BV212179
RT228199
SP082429
SP21226X
RT222884
SP070324
RT222690
RT237140
5C221600
RT254083
RT253807
RT207482
BP080603
RT145154
CP248149
RT254228
RT137583
SP111533
HT210304
RT202174
CP221818
RT145166
RT252396
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RT114133
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RT145178
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m*****o@ifsp.edu.br
m*****s@ifsp.edu.br
m*****o@ifsp.edu.br
m*****o@ifsp.edu.br
p*****o@ifsp.edu.br
m*****|@ifsp.edu.br
m*****s@ifsp.edu.br
[¥****s@ifsp.edu.br
m*****h @ifsp.edu.br
¥ **o@ifsp.edu.br
I*****i@ifsp.edu.br
m*****a@ifsp.edu.br
m*****@ifsp.edu.br
m*****a@ifsp.edu.br
m*****s@ifsp.edu.br
m*****s@ifsp.edu.br
m*****s@ifsp.edu.br
n***x*s@ifsp.edu.br
n*****a@ifsp.edu.br
n****¥r@ifsp.edu.br
n*****s@ifsp.edu.br
n*****a@ifsp.edu.br
n*****a@ifsp.edu.br
s*****o@ifsp.edu.br
o*****p@ifsp.edu.br

g
g
g
g
g
g
g
g

Eduardo
Elaine
Elaine
Eliana
Emanuelle
Erica
Erika
Evaldo
Evandro
Everton
Fabiana
Fabiana
Fabio
Fani
Fany
Felipe
Felipe
Fernando
Flavio
Flavio
Francirei
Francismeire
Frank
Gabriela
Gabriel
Gabriel
Gabriel
Gabriel
Geraldo
Geraldo
Glaucia
Guilherme
Hector
Helena
Herminio
Hosana
Isabel
Isabel
Jailton
Jairo
Janaina
Jaqueline
Jefferson
Jeniffer
Jessica
Joao
Jorge
Jose
Jose
Julio
Karhyne
Karina
Karin
Kazuhiro
Kelly
Kimberly
Koji
Laise
Layse
Leila
Leonardo
Leonice
Leticia
Lidiane
Ligia
Luanary
Lucas
Lucas
Luciana
Luciana
Luis

Luis

Luiz

Luiz

Luiz
Manoel
Marcel
Marcelo
Marcelo
Marcio
Marco
Marco
Marcos
Marcos
Marcos
Margareth
Maria
Maria
Mayara
Micael
Michelle
Michelli
Miriam
Murilo
Natallia
Natasha
Nathalia
Nelson
Nelson
Nelson
Osmario
Osmir




BA222525
RT234473
RT113803
242834
$7214279
RT14518X
RT249622
RT960585
SP102295
SP113232
RT145208
RT134119
RT204729
$2247145
SP120868
RT132615
RT205357
RT250958
SP236585
RT202150
RT222604
RT136141
RT222082
RT22263X
BT209740
RT223074
5L080494
RT145877
RT136116
17221557
SP140363
SP113645
CB920526
SP060859
RT140089
RT132962
17202241
RQ222902
RT222860
SP090736
SP201261
RT143583
RT135069
RT205795
RT253832
SP080755
SP082831
CB091777
RT202149
SP112835
GU113293
RT136104
SP082508
RT145245
RT204511
AV223840
RT253972
SP082788
IT145622
SP222124
RT145257
SP11148X
RT205680
SP090748
RT201273
RT253443
RT145269
RT146924
RT202824
RT20092X
57232038
RT203658
RT135173
RT238004
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Pablo
Patricia
Patricia
Patricia
Patricia
Paula
Paulo
Paulo
Paulo
Paulo
Pedro
Perola
Pierre
Priscila
Priscila
Priscila
Priscilla
Rafael
Rafael
Rafael
Rafael
Rafael
Raphael
Regiane
Regiani
Reginaldo
Reginaldo
Renata
Renato
Renato
Ricardo
Ricky
Rilto
Robson
Rocio
Rodrigo
Rodrigo
Rogerio
Ronaldo
Ronaldo
Ronaldo
Rosana
Salvador
Sergio
Sergio
Sergio
Simone
Simone
Solange
Suellen
Suzana
Suzana
Suzana
Tais
Telmo
Thaiza
Thiago
Thiago
Tiago
Tiago
Valeria
Valter
Vaner
Vanessa
Vanessa
Vanessa
Vitor
Vitor
Viviane
Wanderley
Washington
Wendel
William
Willian




